WattsWater.eu
SDDF Series
Multifunction hydraulic separator
Technical Data Sheet
2
Watts Water Technologies, Inc.
Description
Multifunction hydraulic separator featuring steel body and low pressure losses: hydraulic

of the body.
• Traps dirt particles and impurities within the body without clogging it, so that they can be purged easily through the drain
valve. thanks to a powerful magnet, even metallic impurities are collected and removed.
Both metallic and soil residues are then expelled through the drain valve, once the permanent magnet not in direct contact
with the liquid is switched off.
Installing a multifunction hydraulic separator brings benefits in terms of savings on time and material, as three components
necessary for the smooth and efficient operation of the system can be replaced by a single device performing all three
functions.
Type Part no. DN Maximum flow
rate (m3/h)
Δp at max flow
rate (kPa)
Volume
(litres)
Weight (kg)
SDDF SDDF050W 50 12.50 2.9 12 26
SDDF SDDF065W 65 20.00 3.0 13 31
SDDF SDDF080W 80 27.00 3.1 29 46
SDDF SDDF100W 100 47.00 3.7 38 57
SDDF SDDF125W 125 72.00 4.2 105 114
SDDF SDDF150W 150 108.00 4.9 123 125
SDDF SDDF200W 200 180.00 5.8 252 245
SDDF SDDF250W 250 288.00 7.0 501 372
SDDF SDDF300W 300 405.00 7.8 859 578
The SDDF Series multifunction hydraulic separator is a device that combines different and important functions to enable
smooth operation of the system. As well as separating distinct parts of the system, it also functions as a magnetic dirt separator
and deaerator, all within the same component.
Materials